Last Name First Name Year

1 Vialva,

2 Maharaj,
3 Stewart,
4 Alleyne,
5 Job,

6 Edwards,
7 Lashley,
8 Williams,
9 Burris,
10 Craig,

Terri-Lee
Shanika
Yanique
Niema
Brielle
Rebecca
Mea

Lily
Clevya
Kailani

1 Ramlakan, Mya

2 Bernard, Akeida

3 Gonzales, Akeya

4 Glasgow, Kalia

5 Regis, Ryanna

6 Williams, Karissa

7 Borrell, Melanie

8 Lyons, Kaelyn

9 James, Arianna

10 Joseph, Jewel
Winter, Peyton
Solomon, Isabella
Vincent, Tenique
King, Mia
Desvignes, Shyon
Alleyne, Jeniece

1 George, Geraldine

2 Smith, Gwendolyr

3 Glasgow, Ayana

4 Trotman, Kelene

Performan Eddie Hart Tobago

14.12m
23.39m
22.40m
15.30m
15.35m
6.02m

12.55m
11.52m
10.30m

Club Name
U15 Girls - Javelin

12 Dookie's Ath
12 Dookie's Ath
12 Toco Titans
12 Rss Phoenix
12 Toco Sportin
13 Sangre Grand
12 Rss Phoenix
12 Point Fortin
13 Rss Phoenix
13 Rss Phoenix

7.10m

U17 Girls - Javelin

10 Dookie's
10 Dookie's
11 D'Abadie
11 Toco

11 Mercury
10 Burnley

11 Toco

11 Rss

11 Rss

10 Toco

Ath

Ath

Pro
Tafac
Athletic
Athl
Tafac
Phoenix
Phoenix
Titans

21.52m
20.39m
18.62m
16.32m
24.01m
22.39m
12.60m
10.21m
8.77m

18.40m

U20 Girls - Javelin

28.67m
18.40m
25.79m
20.03m
14.85m
20.19m

31.56m
31.32m
30.23m

8 Burnley  Athl
9 Toco Tafac
8 Concorde Ath
7 Rss Phoenix
9 Rss Phoenix
9 Lions Athletic
Women - Javelin
72 Masters  Athl
64 Masters  Athl
97 Toco Tafac
6 Lions Athletic
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Performan Eddie Hart Tobago

Toco Total

Rank Last Name First Name¢ Year Club Name
Titus, Eli'jah 12 Dookie's Ath
Roberts, Samuel 13 Toco Tafac
Moore, Kyron 12 Rss Phoenix
Bobb, Ronaldo 12 Toco Tafac
Edwards, Titus 16 Toco Tafac
Cumberba Zavion 12 Bates Memori
Mahabir, Richawn 15 Toco Sportin
Edwards, Timothy 16 Toco Tafac
Valentine, De Andre 12 Toco Tafac
Taylor, Israel 13 Toco Tafac

29.58m
25.65m
36.756m
19.14m
18.20m
17.00m
16.29m
13.85m
16.55m
13.77m

8 23
7 14
8
6
6 6
5
5 5
4 4
4
3 3

1 Hepburn, Josiah

2 Davis, Marcion
3 Niemeyer, Tannon

4 Potts, Kellon

5 Bruce, Jalon

6 Edwards, Isaiah

7 Jones, Ezekiel

8 Drayton, Learie

9 Lynch, Kerlon
10 Fergusson, Kobie
11 John, Hazekiah
19 Wilson,  Rocky
12 Dick, Amari
13 Philbert, Kamaludet
14 McKenna, Sebastian

11 Lions Athletic
11 Adrenaline D

10 Ascend  Athletics
11 Rss Phoenix
10 Rss Phoenix
11 Toco Tafac
11 Toco Tafac
10 Neon Wolves
10 Mercury  Athletic
11 Mercury  Athletic
11 Tigers Athle
10 Toco Tafac
10 Rss Phoenix
11 Toco Tafac
10 Kaizen Panth

37.60m
28.22m
54.72m
36.00m
32.60m
30.76m
26.99m
22.41m
31.51m
31.21m
23.23m
15.59m
24.89m
13.94m
16.03m

8 23
7 14
8
7
6
6
6 6
5 5
5
4
4
4
3
3
1

1 Hernandez Terrell

3 Vialva, Philmon
5 Marin, Israel

1 Thompson Kareem
1 Vincent, Tyrique
2 Haynes, Collis

2 Modeste, Issac

6 Parks, Aaron
4 Roberts, Joshua
4 Weston, Mark

6 Gill, Leon

9 Toco Tafac

8 Maximising A

7 Tigers Athle

8 Rss Phoenix
8 Concorde Ath

9 Field

7 Point Fortin
9 Toco Tafac

8 Matelot  Sec.

7 Maximising A

9 Siparia

Athl

40.91m
38.22m
29.91m
38.01m
42.50m
22.10m
39.42m
16.25m
34.46m
26.75m
23.62m

8 15
6 12
4 8
8
8
7
7 7
2 5
5 5
5
3 3

1 Subero,
2 Aparicio,
3 Vargas,
4 Clarke,
5 Sawyer,

Anderson
Aaron
Alixx
Brent
Darius

99 Toco

6 Zenith
95 Siparia
78 Field

6 Dookie's

Tafac
Athle
Athl

Ath

44.25m
58.21m
37.40m
39.87m
34.08m

(0]
N NN 0 00 0o



