

Rank	Last Name	First Name	Year	Club	Name	Performan	Eddie Hart	Tobago	Toco	Total
U15 Girls - Javelin										
1	Vialva,	Terri-Lee	12	Dookie's	Ath	14.12m	6	6	6	18
2	Maharaj,	Shanika	12	Dookie's	Ath	23.39m	8	8		16
3	Stewart,	Yanique	12	Toco	Titans	22.40m	7		8	15
4	Alleyne,	Niema	12	Rss	Phoenix	15.30m		7		7
5	Job,	Brielle	12	Toco	Sportin	15.35m			7	7
6	Edwards,	Rebecca	13	Sangre	Grand	6.02m	5			5
7	Lashley,	Mea	12	Rss	Phoenix	12.55m		5		5
8	Williams,	Lily	12	Point	Fortin	11.52m			5	5
9	Burris,	Clevya	13	Rss	Phoenix	10.30m		4		4
10	Craig,	Kailani	13	Rss	Phoenix	7.10m		3		3

U17 Girls - Javelin										
1	Ramlakan,	Mya	10	Dookie's	Ath	21.52m	7	7	8	22
2	Bernard,	Akeida	10	Dookie's	Ath	20.39m	6	6	6	18
3	Gonzales,	Akeya	11	D'Abadie	Pro	18.62m	5		7	12
4	Glasgow,	Kalia	11	Toco	Tafac	16.32m	4		5	9
5	Regis,	Ryanna	11	Mercury	Athletic	24.01m		8		8
6	Williams,	Karissa	10	Burnley	Athl	22.39m	8			8
7	Borrell,	Melanie	11	Toco	Tafac	12.60m	3		3	6
8	Lyons,	Kaelyn	11	Rss	Phoenix	10.21m		5		5
9	James,	Arianna	11	Rss	Phoenix	8.77m		4		4
10	Joseph,	Jewel	10	Toco	Titans	18.40m			4	4

U20 Girls - Javelin										
	Winter,	Peyton	8	Burnley	Athl	28.67m	7		8	15
	Solomon,	Isabella	9	Toco	Tafac	18.40m	5		7	12
	Vincent,	Tenique	8	Concorde	Ath	25.79m	8			8
	King,	Mia	7	Rss	Phoenix	20.03m		8		8
	Desvignes,	Shyon	9	Rss	Phoenix	14.85m		7		7
	Alleyne,	Jeniece	9	Lions	Athletic	20.19m	6			6

Women - Javelin										
1	George,	Geraldine	72	Masters	Athl	31.56m	8	8	7	23
2	Smith,	Gwendolyr	64	Masters	Athl	31.32m	7	7	6	20
3	Glasgow,	Ayana	97	Toco	Tafac	30.23m			8	8
4	Trotman,	Kelene	6	Lions	Athletic	18.75m			5	5

Rank	Last Name	First Name	Year	Club	Name	Performan	Eddie Hart	Tobago	Toco	Total
U15 Boys - Javelin										
	Titus,	Eli'jah	12	Dookie's	Ath	29.58m	8	7	8	23
	Roberts,	Samuel	13	Toco	Tafac	25.65m	7		7	14
	Moore,	Kyron	12	Rss	Phoenix	36.75m		8		8
	Bobb,	Ronaldo	12	Toco	Tafac	19.14m	6			6
	Edwards,	Titus	16	Toco	Tafac	18.20m			6	6
	Cumberba	Zavion	12	Bates	Memori	17.00m	5			5
	Mahabir,	Richawn	15	Toco	Sportin	16.29m			5	5
	Edwards,	Timothy	16	Toco	Tafac	13.85m			4	4
	Valentine,	De Andre	12	Toco	Tafac	16.55m	4			4
	Taylor,	Israel	13	Toco	Tafac	13.77m			3	3

U17 Boys Javelin										
1	Hepburn,	Josiah	11	Lions	Athletic	37.60m	7	8	8	23
2	Davis,	Marcion	11	Adrenaline D		28.22m	5	2	7	14
3	Niemeyer,	Tannon	10	Ascend	Athletics	54.72m	8			8
4	Potts,	Kellon	11	Rss	Phoenix	36.00m		7		7
5	Bruce,	Jalon	10	Rss	Phoenix	32.60m		6		6
6	Edwards,	Isaiah	11	Toco	Tafac	30.76m	6			6
7	Jones,	Ezekiel	11	Toco	Tafac	26.99m			6	6
8	Drayton,	Learie	10	Neon	Wolves	22.41m			5	5
9	Lynch,	Kerlon	10	Mercury	Athletic	31.51m		5		5
10	Fergusson,	Kobie	11	Mercury	Athletic	31.21m		4		4
11	John,	Hazekiah	11	Tigers	Athle	23.23m	4			4
19	Wilson,	Rocky	10	Toco	Tafac	15.59m	4			4
12	Dick,	Amari	10	Rss	Phoenix	24.89m		3		3
13	Philbert,	Kamaludee	11	Toco	Tafac	13.94m	3			3
14	McKenna,	Sebastian	10	Kaizen	Panth	16.03m		1		1

U20 Boys - Javelin										
1	Hernandez	Terrell	9	Toco	Tafac	40.91m	7		8	15
3	Vialva,	Philmon	8	Maximising A		38.22m	6		6	12
5	Marin,	Israel	7	Tigers	Athle	29.91m	4		4	8
1	Thompson	Kareem	8	Rss	Phoenix	38.01m		8		8
1	Vincent,	Tyrique	8	Concorde	Ath	42.50m	8			8
2	Haynes,	Collis	9	Field		22.10m		7		7
2	Modeste,	Issac	7	Point	Fortin	39.42m			7	7
6	Parks,	Aaron	9	Toco	Tafac	16.25m	3		2	5
4	Roberts,	Joshua	8	Matelot	Sec.	34.46m			5	5
4	Weston,	Mark	7	Maximising A		26.75m	5			5
6	Gill,	Leon	9	Siparia	Athl	23.62m			3	3

Men - Javelin										
1	Subero,	Anderson	99	Toco	Tafac	44.25m	8			8
2	Aparicio,	Aaron	6	Zenith	Athle	58.21m		8		8
3	Vargas,	Alix	95	Siparia	Athl	37.40m			8	8
4	Clarke,	Brent	78	Field		39.87m		7		7
5	Sawyer,	Darius	6	Dookie's	Ath	34.08m			7	7